46www. .com
352mm
11
4m
m
114mm
56
m
m
Order Code
EESN0105S65
EESN0105S65-BLK
EESN0105S65/S
EESN0105S65/S-BLK
Dimensions
Standard Warranty
3 Years3
Extended Warranty
5 Years5
| Mulu
IP65 IK10
Surge Protection
1000V
16m
Spacing table
P55
Black finish
Order Code Input Power
(max)
Emergency
Output Power CCT Lumen Trade Price
EESN0105S65 5W 1W 6500K 70lm £52.99
EESN0105S65-BLK 5W 1W 6500K 40lm £53.06
Order Code Input Power
(max)
Emergency
Output Power CCT Lumen Trade Price
EESN0105S65/S 5W 1W 6500K 70lm (Emergency)
200lm (Lighting) £69.48
EESN0105S65/S-BLK 5W 1W 6500K 50lm (Emergency)
130lm (Lighting) £67.09
Mulu
Standard/Self-test
IP65 LED emergency exit sign bulkhead